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MiNDFOOD  
WHEEL WORDS
Create words of four letters or 
more using the given letters 
once only, but always including 
the centre letter. Do not use 
proper names or plurals. See if 
you can find the nine-letter 
word using up all letters.

SOLUTION
INTO
LIMO
LIMP
LINO
LINT
LION
LOIN
MINT
OMIT
PINT
TOIL
TOPI
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INPUT
OPIUM
PILOT
PINTO
PITON
POINT
TULIP
UNLIT
UNTIL
ULTIMO

NINE-LETTER WORD
PLUTONIUM

SUDOKU

9

2

8

6

1

5

4

3

7

4

6

5

3

2

7

1

9

8

1

3

7

4

9

8

2

6

5

2

5

9

1

7

3

6

8

4

7

4

1

9

8

6

3

5

2

6

8

3

2

5

4

9

7

1

8

9

2

7

3

1

5

4

6

5

1

6

8

4

9

7

2

3

3

7

4

5

6

2

8

1

9

© Lovatts Puzzles

4

1

9

7

6

8

5

3

2

7

3

2

5

4

9

1

8

6

5

8

6

3

1

2

7

4

9

8

2

5

6

9

3

4

7

1

3

7

4

1

2

5

9

6

8

9

6

1

4

8

7

2

5

3

2

5

3

9

7

6

8

1

4

6

4

8

2

5

1

3

9

7

1

9

7

8

3

4

6

2

5

© Lovatts Puzzles

5

8

7

1

3

9

4

2

6

6

4

9

2

8

7

3

5

1

3

1

2

6

4

5

8

7

9

8

6

4

9

2

3

7

1

5

1

7

3

5

6

4

9

8

2

9

2

5

7

1

8

6

4

3

2

9

8

4

5

6

1

3

7

4

5

6

3

7

1

2

9

8

7

3

1

8

9

2

5

6

4

© Lovatts Puzzles

6

3

8

4

5

9

2

7

1

2

9

5

8

7

1

3

6

4

7

4

1

3

2

6

8

9

5

3

7

6

9

8

5

4

1

2

8

1

4

2

6

7

5

3

9

5

2

9

1

3

4

6

8

7

4

6

7

5

1

8

9

2

3

9

8

3

7

4

2

1

5

6

1

5

2

6

9

3

7

4

8

© Lovatts Puzzles

Rating

Rating

Rating

Rating

MiNDFOOD  
WHEEL WORDS
Create words of four letters or 
more using the given letters 
once only, but always including 
the centre letter. Do not use 
proper names or plurals. See if 
you can find the nine-letter 
word using up all letters.

SOLUTION
CENT
CHIN
CHIT
CITE
CITY
ETCH
INCH
ITCH
NICE
TECH

CHINE
ETHIC
ITCHY
NICHE
TENCH
ETHNIC
INCITE
NICETY
TETCHY

NINE-LETTER WORD
ETHNICITY

ANSWERS
1. Angela’s Ashes
2. Bad Boys
3. Batman Begins
4. Betty Blue
5. Beyond Borders
6. Billy Bathgate
7. Biloxi Blues
8. Brother Bear
9. Coach Carter
10. Dirty Dancing
11. Donnie Darko
12. Due Date
13. Ella Enchanted
14. Fantastic Four
15. Finding Forrester
16. Freaky Friday
17. Gone Girl

18. Hudson Hawk
19. Kindergarten Cop
20. Liar Liar
21. Mad Max
22. Magic Mike
23. Mamma Mia!
24. Mirror Mirror
25. Peter Pan
26. Pitch Perfect
27. Rat Race
28. Revolutionary Road
29. Richie Rich
30. Rob Roy
31. Seven Samurai
32. Soul Surfer
33. What Women Want
34. Whatever Works
35. Wild Wild West

36. Wonder Woman

SOLUTION
THE GREAT GATSBY

FIND-A-WORD

ALLITERATIVE MOVIE TITLES
Work out the missing parts of these film names. When you’ve crossed them off in the grid, the letters left 
over will spell out the title of a book adapted for the screen that also features alliteration.

FIND-A-WORD

JULY BIRTHDAYS
Work out all the missing parts of these well-known names and 
find them hidden in the box of letters. The letters left over will 
reveal a talented actor and comedian born in July. 

ANSWERS
1. 50 Cent
2. Aldous Huxley
3. Angela Merkel
4. Benedict 

Cumberbatch
5. Cat Stevens
6. Dalai Lama
7. Daniel Radcliffe
8. Don Henley
9. Ernest Hemingway
10. Estee Lauder
11. Fatboy Slim
12. Frida Kahlo
13. George Bernard 

Shaw
14. George W Bush
15. Gisele Bündchen

16. Harrison Ford
17. Helen Mirren
18. Jason Statham
19. Jennifer Lopez
20. John Farnham
21. Jonathan Rhys 

Meyers
22. Lisa Kudrow
23. Liv Tyler
24. Lori Loughlin
25. Matt LeBlanc
26. Michael Flatley
27. Nelson Mandela
28. Oscar de la Renta
29. Paloma Faith
30. Pamela Anderson
31. Philip Seymour 

Hoffman

32. Priyanka Chopra
33. Rhys Ifans
34. Ringo Starr
35. Sandra Bullock
36. Sylvester Stallone
37. Tom Hanks
38. Vin Diesel
39. Will Ferrell
40. Woody Harrelson
41. Yul Brynner

SOLUTION
ROBIN WILLIAMS
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